General information about company

Scrip code

538537

Name of the company

Omansh Enterprises Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fuII. aid ai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of shar;aholders U gﬂit S underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder (i) sﬁargs Y epuit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as
an held (1V) sﬂare)s/ Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, a % of
reld | (VD +(VI) | 1957) (VI | Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
) As a % of X egry Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 17 7646500 7646500 | 43.08 7646500 7646500 | 43.08
Group
®) Public 721 | 10103500 | | 10103500 | 56.92 | 10103500 | 10103500 56.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 738 | 17750000 | | | 17750000 | 100 | 17750000 | | 17750000 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , ls\lﬁgp;bser of
No. Of oming full | Lockedin | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares - conversi%n of | shares (XII) otherwise
Cateqor Shares Shéres Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying - Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying - securities (as a :
()] shareholder Outstan_dlng Outstanding convqr_tlble percentage of held in -
an convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants (Vril) +X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
. held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 43.08 7646500
Group
®) Public 56.92 | | | 9052450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 16698950




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No.
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares - shares shares . .
Sr Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) (D) shares equity Depo_snory (Vi) = as per asa %
Receipts (IV)*(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
hetd | V1 (V) 1957) (VII) | Cass eg: | Class Total
W) As a % of X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o ‘ Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 13 3114500 3114500 | 17.55 3114500 3114500 | 17.55
Any Other
(d) (specify) 4 4532000 4532000 | 25.53 4532000 4532000 | 25.53
(SK;)(—iliotal 17 7646500 7646500 | 43.08 7646500 7646500 | 43.08
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 17 7646500 7646500 | 43.08 7646500 7646500 | 43.08
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)
2
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 668 1692133 1692133 | 9.53 1692133 1692133 | 9.53
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 26 4940573 4940573 | 27.83 4940573 4940573 | 27.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 27 3470794 3470794 | 19.55 3470794 3470794 | 19.55
(Sé’;’(';)"ta' 721 10103500 10103500 | 56.92 10103500 10103500 | 56.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 721 10103500 10103500 | 56.92 10103500 10103500 | 56.92
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
738 17750000 17750000 | 100 17750000 17750000 | 100

Total




(arsc2) | | | || | | | || |

738 17750000 | 100 17750000

Total ‘ 100

(A+B+C)

17750000‘ ‘

17750000‘




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eggllg(ejrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X1) hgldi};

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a % As a % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total

@) (VID+(X) As a % (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A ‘ Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | indian
@ ‘ ‘ | | 1755 ‘ ‘ ‘ 3114500
) | | | | 2553 | | | 4532000
Sub-Total (A) 43.08 7646500
1)
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 43.08 7646500
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)(2)
B ‘ Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | | 953 | | | 1283083
(a(ii)) ‘ ‘ | | 27.83 ‘ ‘ ‘ 4324573
© | | | | 1955 | | | 3444704
Sub-Total (B) 56.92 9052450
@)
Total Public
Shareholding

56.92 9052450
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 16698950
Total 100 16698950

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

IE

6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

oM
PRAKASH
SUKHUA

NEELAM
BHATIA

RASHMI
SUKHUA

KOMAL
SUKHIJA

RAJ KANTA
SUKHIJA

GAURAV
SUKHIJA
(HUF)

POOJA

PAN (1)

AXSPS8696P

AFCPB0391Q

BBFPS8321F

ALHPM7231R

AAWPK6240L

AAFHG1517B

AIEPB7361F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

700000

600000

550000

250000

250000

250000

150000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)
+(V)+ (VI)

700000

600000

550000

250000

250000

250000

150000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.94

3.38

3.1

141

141

141

0.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 700000

| 600000

| 550000

250000

250000

250000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

| 700000

‘ 600000

| 550000

250000

250000

250000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.94

3.38

31

141

141

141

0.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

3.94

3.38

31

141

141

141

0.85




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I1)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 700000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

600000

550000

250000

250000

250000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 8

E

| 10

11

| 12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CHANDER
BHAN

NEELAM .

SHILPA
BHATIA

GAURAV
BHATIA

MUKESH
SUKHIJA (HUF)

GAURAV
MUTREJA

PAN (1)

| AIJPB0477D

‘ ADOPN1670N

| APUPB2992P

AFZPB0749K

AAKHM4720K

AOJPMI596E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

14500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

14500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.56

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 100000

‘ 100000

| 50000

50000

| 50000

14500

Class egy

Total

| 100000

‘ 100000

| 50000

50000

| 50000

14500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

0.56

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.56

0.56

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.08




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

vo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

vo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

100000 100000 50000

50000

50000

14500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3114500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

3114500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 3114500

Class eg:y

Total

| 3114500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.55




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3114500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 ‘ 3 4
c . . . . Click here
ategory Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate to go back
RANJITGARH ATHARVA ACHYUT
gﬁ;:eeh%m?s 0 IJ_':T\)ILI?ETEL'ER FINANCE COMPANY | PROFESSIONAL PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED CONSULTANTS LLP PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (1) AAACJ2736P AABCR8108C AARFA7038D AAHCA9661M Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 1 4
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2500000 1032000 500000 500000 4532000
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2500000 1032000 500000 500000 4532000
W)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 14.08 5.81 2.82 2.82 25.53
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) ‘
Class eg: X | 2500000 | 1032000 ‘ 500000 ‘ 500000 ‘ 4532000 ‘
Class eg:y | | ‘ ’ ‘ ‘
Total | 2500000 | 1032000 | 500000 | 500000 | 4532000 |
Toalasa%of | 4 0g 5.81 2.82 2.82 2553

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of




convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share 14.08 5.81 2.82
capital) (XI)=(VII)

+(X) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

2.82

25.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

vo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

vo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2500000 1032000 500000

500000

4532000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

3

4

5

6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

KAMALIJIT
GHAI

BHALINDER
GHAI

HARMEET
GHAI

GEETA
CHADHA

MANAN
NARANG

RAJIV
CHADHA

NAVEEN
NARANG

PAN (1)

| AHFPG9793C

| AGvPGe8s5Q

AGOPG7932M

AGGPC0379Q

ACJPN9853B

AAFPC2849C

AADPNO0344D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII1)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

141

1.41

1.41

141

141

141

141

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 250000

‘ 250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

| 250000

‘ 250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

141

1.41

1.41

141

141

141

141

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share 141
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

141

141

141

141

141

141

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 250000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 8

K

| 10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

M

SUMITRA
NARANG

SATISH
CHANDER
NARANG

STUTI
AGARWAL

MAHESH
KUMAR
AGARWAL

SAMEEKSHA
GOVARDHANJI
PAWAR

RAJESH
SUDESH
BHASIN

SEEMA
AGARWAL

PAN (1)

| AADPNO343E

| AAAPNO874H

| BODPA1033B

ACDPA8353K

BGGPP4112F

BXAPB3062P

ACYPA9488N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

250000

250000

232200

216000

210170

206898

196500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = (IvV)+
(V)+ (VD)

250000

250000

232200

216000

210170

206898

196500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

141

141

131

1.22

1.18

111

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 250000

| 250000

| 232200

216000

210170

206898

196500

Class eg:y

Total

| 250000

| 250000

| 232200

216000

210170

206898

196500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

141

141

131

1.22

1.18

117

111

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

141

141

131

1.22

1.18

111

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

250000

232200

210170

206898

196500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 15

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANKIT THAKKER

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHGPT3969G

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

195273

3507041

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

195273

3507041

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11

19.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 195273

| 3507041

Class eg:y

Total

| 195273

| 3507041

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11

19.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11

19.76




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

195273

3291041

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NAU NIDH FINANCE LIMITED

QUEST SECURTIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCN5075G

AAACQ1967F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2500000

402695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2500000

402695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.08

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 2500000

402695

Class eg:y

Total

| 2500000

402695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.08

2.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.08

2.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2500000

402695

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




